
Recreation

Outdoor Recreation
(901) 874-5163
5671 Intrepid (Bldg. 797), 
Millington, TN 38054

Monday 0900 - 1630
Tuesday - 0900 - 1630
Wednesday - Closed
Thursday - 0900 - 1630
Friday - 0900 - 1630
Saturday - 0800 - 1530
Sunday - Closed

www.navymwrmidsouth.com/outdoorrec

Price List

Outdoor

effective 1 Oct 2022



Eligibility:  Active Duty (plus 
dependents), Military Retirees (plus 
dependents), VA service connected 
disabled veterans, DOD Civilian 
employees.  

Pricing: Prices are listed at a daily 
rate. Prices are subject to change 
without notice. 

Payments: Visa, MasterCard, 
Discover, and American Express.  We 
do not accept cash or check. 

Reservations: Reservations may be 
made up to 4 months in advance.  
Reservations of less than $50 must be 
paid in full at the time of the 
reservation request. For rental 
amounts over $50, a minimum of a 
50% deposit is required to hold the 
items for the date(s) requested. The 
remaining balance on reserved items 
must be paid in full at the time of, or 
prior to, item pick up. 

Cancellations: Cancellations will be 
accepted up to 72 hours prior to 
reservation pickup.  Cancellations 
within 72 hours of reservation may 
result in forfeiture of the deposit.

Return Policy: Items must be returned 
by the day and time indicated on the 
Check-Out Form.  In the event of an 
unexpected closure (eg. weather), the 
item must be returned by 2pm on the 
next business day. Failure to return 
items on time will result in an 
additional daily rate charge and if 
applicable, fees for any lost revenue 
will be applied to the late charge.

Items may only be returned during 
Outdoor Recreation’s normal hours of 
operation.  If an item is returned 
outside the normal hours of 
operation, the customer will be 
responsible for the 
replacement/repair of the item if it is 
deemed that it is damaged/stolen as a 
result. 

Cleaning Fee: All items must be clean 
upon return.  Items that are not 
returned in a clean, dry, and rentable 
manner will be charged a cleaning fee 
of four (4) times the daily rental 
amount for each item not returned in 
proper condition.  

The Outdoor Recreation Program
is a branch of the Community Recreation Division of the

Morale, Welfare & Recreation (MWR) Department
at Naval Support Activity Mid-South



Loading/Delivery:  MWR is not able to 
assist with the loading/unloading of 
items, nor is delivery available.
It is the responsibility of the customer 
to have the means and manpower to 
load, transport, and set up any item 
rented from Outdoor Recreation. 

Towable Items: For all towable items, 
the customer must provide a driver’s 
license and proof of insurance, both of 
which must be valid for the entire 
duration of the rental.  It is the 
customer’s responsibility to ensure their 
vehicle is equipped to tow the item and 
its load.  

Item Use: It is the responsibility of the 
customer to have a full and proper 
understanding of the use of items they 
are renting.  MWR is not liable for 
damages to property, injury, or other 
instances which result from the 
improper use of the item rented. 

Item Malfunctions: If a malfunction 
occurs while in possession of an item, 
please contact MWR Outdoor Recreation 
immediately at 901-874-5163. MWR will 
attempt to resolve the issue over the 
phone.  If the issue cannot be resolved 
the item will be inspected upon return 
and a course of action decided upon by 
MWR. 

Water Items: Kayaks, canoes, and stand 
up paddle boards come with 
oars/paddles and personal floatation 
devices (PFD). One PFD will be provided 
for each seat on the water craft. PFDs 
must be worn at all times while the 
watercraft is in use.  Children should be 
accompanied by an adult at all times.  

Grills: Grills must be returned clean and 
emptied of ashes and food debris.  Grills 
not returned in this manner will be 
charged a cleaning fee of four (4) times 
the daily rental amount.

Damages: An Outdoor Recreation 
employee will inspect all outgoing items 
for any damage or areas of concern and 
note it on the contract agreement. It is 
the responsibility of the customer to 
ensure all areas of damage or concern 
are documented prior to taking 
possession of the item. 
The customer is responsible for the 
restoration and/or replacement 
required due to damage, misuse, theft, 
etc., incurred during the reservation 
period.  The fee will be charged upon 
return if possible. If additional quotes 
for repair/replacement are required, 
the customer will be invoiced and must 
pay the applicable fee within 7 days.

Command Function Items:
Official command functions may be issued select items at no charge.

Please contact Outdoor Recreation for more information.  

* MWR is not responsible for loading and/or 
unloading of equipment.



Rental Items Daily Rate

Table $2.00

Chair $1.00

Popcorn Machine $9.00

Cotton Candy Machine $9.00

SnoCone Machine $9.00

Hot Dog Cooker $9.00

Water Cooler (5 gal) $2.00

Large Cooler (150 qt) $3.00

Small Cooler (48 qt) $2.00

Ice Tub $1.00

Tent 10x10 $10.00

Tent 15x15 $25.00

Tent 20x20 $35.00

Charcoal Grill $10.00

Rental Items Daily Rate

Fishing Pole $1.00

Camping Tent- 2 person $4.00

Camping Tent- 4 person $5.00

Camping Tent- 6 person $6.00

Camping Tent- 8 person $7.00

Fold Up Cot w/Pad $3.00

LED Lantern $2.00

Propane Cooker w/BBQ Kit $7.00

Camp Table $2.00

Canoe $10.00

Stand-Up Paddle Board $5.00

Kayak (1 or 2 person) $10.00

*all watercraft include oars/paddles and personal flotation devices

PARTY / PICNIC ITEMS

*Cleaning fee for all items is four times the daily rental rate

CAMPING & WATER ITEMS



Rental Items Daily Rate

Bike with Helmet $8.00

Corn Hole Set $3.00

Ladder Game $3.00

Volleyball Set $3.00

Badminton Set $2.00

Softball Set $7.00

Horseshoe Set $2.00

Striker $10.00

Baseball Toss $3.00

Golf Swing $3.00

Hula Hoop $1.00

Sports Balls (basketball, $1.00

football, dodgeball,

soccerball, or kickball)

Soccer Kick $3.00

Tug-o-War $2.00

Connect-4 $3.00

Jenga $3.00

Giant Pong $3.00

Resale Items Daily Rate

Tackle Box $7.00

Popcorn Kit $1.50

Popcorn Bags (25) $0.50

Cotton Candy Floss $8.50

Cotton Candy Sticks (25) $1.00

Sno Cone Syrup (1 gallon) $11.75

Sno Cone Syrup Pump $5.50

Sno Cone Cups (25) $1.25

FUN AND GAMES

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Makes about 60-70 servings flavors: Orange, grape, blue raspberry, 

pink vanilla, and green apple

Kit includes seed, oil and salt and 

makes about 12-16 one-ounce servings

Makes about 128 servings

OUTDOOR REC RESALE ITEMS 







Navy MWR Mid-South
Website: www.navymwrmidsouth.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/navymwrmidsouth
Instagram: www.instagram.com/navymwrmidsouth
Twitter: www.twitter.com/navymwrmidsouth
_______________

The Navy Ten Nautical Miler
Website: www.thenavy10nm.com
Facebook: www.facebook.com/navy10nm
Instagram: www.instagram.com/navy10nm
_______________

Sponsorship: www.navymwrmidsouth.com/sponsorship
Vendor: www.navymwrmidsouth.com/vendor
Volunteer: www.navymwrmidsouth.com/volunteer

navymwrmidsouth.com/outdoorrec

5671 Intrepid (Bldg. 797), Millington TN 38054

Outdoor Recreation

NSA Base 
chapel

NEX

NEX 
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Store


